PORTWEST

DX451 - DX4 Craft Holster Shorts
Collection: DX4

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7%
Elastane, 270g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Craft Holster Shorts are cleverly designed and use the targeted
placement of dynamic 4-way stretch fabric to give maximum range of
movement when working. These shorts feature a high-rise back waistband
with side elastication, ensuring protection in all working positions. Triple
stitching throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

Workwear Features
Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 12 Pockets for ample storage

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- CorePro reinforced holster pockets with webbing loops for tools

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Double rule pocket

- Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
- 2 Side pockets

- 2 back pockets with one open and one featuring a flap

- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure

- 1 Rule pocket

- 1 Spanner pocket
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX451BKR28
DX451BKR30
DX451BKR32
DX451BKR33
DX451BKR34
DX451BKR36

DX451BKR38
DX451BKR40
DX451BKR41
DX451BKR42
DX451BKR44
DX451BKR46
DX451BKR48
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Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5890
0.5910
0.6150
0.6200
0.6270
0.6410
0.6600
0.6680
0.6850
0.6830
0.7000
0.7270
0.7330

Cubic(m?)
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720

EAN13

5036108411122
5036108411139
5036108411146
5036108411153
5036108411160
5036108411177
5036108411184
5036108411191
5036108411207
5036108411214
5036108411221
5036108411238
5036108411245

GTIN/DUN14

15036108896582
15036108896599
15036108896605
15036108896612
15036108896629
15036108896636
15036108896643
15036108896650
15036108896667
15036108896674
15036108896681
15036108896698
15036108896704




