

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX451 - DX4 Craft Holster Shorts

Collection: DX4 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane, 270g Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Craft Holster Shorts are cleverly designed and use the targeted placement of dynamic 4-way stretch fabric to give maximum range of movement when working. These shorts feature a high-rise back waistband with side elastication, ensuring protection in all working positions. Triple stitching throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The $DX4^{TM}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- CorePro reinforced holster pockets with webbing loops for tools
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- Double rule pocket
- Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
- 2 Side pockets
- 2 back pockets with one open and one featuring a flap
- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure
- 1 Rule pocket
- 1 Spanner pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX451 - DX4 Craft Holster Shorts Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \bowtie \bigotimes \boxtimes 10^{10}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX451BKR28	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.5890	0.0720	5036108411122	15036108896582
DX451BKR30	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.5910	0.0720	5036108411139	15036108896599
DX451BKR32	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6150	0.0720	5036108411146	15036108896605
DX451BKR33	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6200	0.0720	5036108411153	15036108896612
DX451BKR34	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6270	0.0720	5036108411160	15036108896629
DX451BKR36	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6410	0.0720	5036108411177	15036108896636
DX451BKR38	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6600	0.0720	5036108411184	15036108896643
DX451BKR40	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6680	0.0720	5036108411191	15036108896650
DX451BKR41	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6850	0.0720	5036108411207	15036108896667
DX451BKR42	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.6830	0.0720	5036108411214	15036108896674
DX451BKR44	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.7000	0.0720	5036108411221	15036108896681
DX451BKR46	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.7270	0.0720	5036108411238	15036108896698
DX451BKR48	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.7330	0.0720	5036108411245	15036108896704